)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 02:43:05 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 4253 General Bill, By I.K. Rudnick, A.W. Byrd, Kirsh and A.C. McGinnis
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 38-13-15 so as to authorize the Chief
Insurance Commissioner to conduct an audit, at any time, of any insurer in this State.

01/22/92
01/22/92
02/19/92
02/20/92
02/25/92
02/26/92
02/26/92

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-11

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-11
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-5
Read second time HJ-18

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-17

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance

Page 1 of 1



