

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 4253 General Bill, By I.K. Rudnick, A.W. Byrd, Kirsh and A.C. McGinnis

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 38-13-15 so as to authorize the Chief Insurance Commissioner to conduct an audit, at any time, of any insurer in this State.

01/22/92	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-11
01/22/92	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-11
02/19/92	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-5
02/20/92	House	Read second time HJ-18
02/25/92	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-17
02/26/92	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
02/26/92	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance